
Nº 6466

The No 6466 recessed pull for pocket doors is suitable for a variety of styles and periods. Though modern in its streamlined simplicity
and tailored appearance, the radiused bevel of the face allows this pull to complement traditional interiors as well. The No 6466 is
specifically designed to work with swing doors and is also available for pocket doors. The backplate can be ordered with a thumbturn or
a keyhole cutout. All Nanz plated and patinated finishes are available.

Height:

Width:

Projection:

Depth:

8"

2-1/4"

1/4"

5/8"

https://www.nanz.com/finishes/in-stock/

